Trinity Valley Community College
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What is your primary role at TVCC? Which is your primary campus?
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 2.16 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 3.84
Administrator 5 2632 B | Athens 8 42117
Faculty 6 3158 I | Terrell 3 1579 W \
Staff 8 4211 [ | Palestine 5 2632 000
Kaufman 3 1579 M |
TDCJ 0 000 | |
The facilities were adequate. Overall, this is a convenient way to get professional
development.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.39
Strongly Agree 6 3158 M | StronglyAgree 9 4737 0 |
Agree 8 4211 M | Agree 8 2117 1N @000
Neutral 2 1053 W | Neutral 0 0.00 | |
Disagree 2 1053 B \ Disagree 1 526 | \
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | |
Disagree Disagree
Invalid 1 526 | | Invalid 1 526 [ |
| gained something positive from the session. The content was relevant to me.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.11 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.28
Strongly Agree 6 3158 MM = | StronglyAgree 8 211 N @@
Agree 8 2211 M @ ] Agree 7 36.84 -:
Neutral 4 2105 Ml | Neutral 3 1579 M
Disagree 0 0.00 | \ Disagree 0 0.00 | \
Strongly 0 0.00 | | Strongly 0 0.00 | \
Disagree Disagree
Invalid 1 526 | | Invalid 1 526 | \

| plan to attend future lunch and learn sessions.
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 4.22

Strongly Agree 8 211 N @]
Agree 6 3158 00 |
Neutral 4 21.05 -:
Disagree 0 0.00 |

Strongly 0 0.00 | \
Disagree

Invalid 1 526 | \

Source: Paper Evaluation Created by IR Office 2/2/2017
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